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Current Record

16 - 30

3/2/2009
3/2/2009
3/3/2009
3/3/2009
3/3/2009
3/5/2009
3/5/2009
3/6/2009
3/6/2009
3/6/2009
3/13/2009
3/13/2009
3/14/2009
3/14/2009
3/17/2009
3/17/2009
3/19/2009
3/19/2009
3/20/2009
3/20/2009
3/21/2009
3/21/2009
3/21/2009
3/21/2009
3/24/2009
3/24/2009
3/28/2009
3/28/2009
3/31/2009

3/31/2009

348 6-14 .300 L2

Saint Mary-of-the-Woods (DH)
Saint Mary-of-the-Woods (DH)
King's

Marywood

Ursuline

Saint Anselm (DH)
Saint Anselm (DH)
Dakota Wesleyan (DH)
Dakota Wesleyan (DH)
Lees-McRae

Taylor (DH)

Taylor (DH)

Indiana Wesleyan (DH)
Indiana Wesleyan (DH)
Spalding (DH)
Spalding (DH)

Marian (DH)

Marian (DH)

Adrian (DH)

Adrian (DH)

Siena Heights (DH)
Siena Heights (DH)
Rochester (Mich.) (DH)
Rochester (Mich.) (DH)

* Rio Grande (DH)

* Rio Grande (DH)

* Notre Dame (Ohio) (DH)
* Notre Dame (Ohio) (DH)
* Shawnee State (DH)

* Shawnee State (DH)

4/4/2009  * Walsh (DH)
4/4/2009  * Walsh (DH)

4/9/2009 * Mount Vernon Nazarene (DH)
4/9/2009 * Mount Vernon Nazarene (DH)

4/16/2009  * Ursuline (DH)
4/16/2009 * Ursuline (DH)
4/17/2009 * Carlow (DH)

Cocoa Beach, FL
Cocoa Beach, FL
Cocoa Beach, FL
Cocoa Beach, FL
Cocoa Beach, FL
Cocoa Beach, FL
Cocoa Beach, FL
Cocoa Beach, FL
Cocoa Beach, FL
Cocoa Beach, FL
Upland, IN
Upland, IN
Upland, IN
Upland, IN
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Adrian, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Adrian, Mi
Adrian, Ml
Adrian, MI
Adrian, Ml
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Portsmouth, OH

Portsmouth, OH
North Canton, OH
North Canton, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Pittsburgh, PA

http://yellowjackets.cedarville.edu/schedule.aspx?schedule=13&path=softball&print=true&version=1

w4-0 Details
w4-3 Details
wr-1 Details
L3-13 Details
we-0 Details
ws-4 Details
L7-10 Details
L0-9 Details
L1-5 Details
L2-10 Details
W 6-4 Details
LO-5 Details
LO-4 Details
LO0-8 Details
w4-2 Details
LO-8 Details
LO0-4 Details
L0-3 Details
LO-4 Details
LO-7 Details
W9-1 Details
W9-7 Details
L4-8 Details
W 14-6 Details
Ws5-4 Details
L2-5 Details
L0-9 Details
L2-4 Details
L2-9 Details
L1-3 Details
L 5-13 Details
L3-9 Details
LO-5 Details
LO-5 Details
L4-6 Details
w21 Details
W4-2 (8) Details

12
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4/17/2009  * Carlow (DH)
4/18/2009  * Point Park (DH)
4/18/2009  * Point Park (DH)
4/22/2009  * Ohio Dominican (DH)
4/22/2009  * Ohio Dominican (DH)
4/23/2009  * Malone (DH)
4/23/2009  * Malone (DH)

4/24/2009 Spring Arbor
4/24/2009 Indiana Wesleyan
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Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Columbus, OH
Columbus, OH
Canton, OH

Canton, OH

Winona Lake, IN
Winona Lake, IN

http://yellowjackets.cedarville.edu/schedule.aspx?schedule=13&path=softball&print=true&version=1

L2-5 Details
L2-5 Details
W7-0 Details
L2-6 Details
LO-11 Details
W 4-1 Details
W6-5 (10) Details
L2-6 Details
L 0-8 Details
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